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Corning PYREX Square Glass Media

resistance

free pouring ring

Storage Bottleswith Screw Cap

Description « Manufactured from PY REX borosilicate glass for chemical and thermal

« Square bottles are easier to handle, require less space (13-20%) on the shelf or in the
autoclave and are ideal for mixing, sampling and storage
* Features include white enamel graduations, large marking spot and a glass ridge molded
into the bottle to indicate full capacity
« Includes linerless, one-piece, autoclavable, orange polypropylene plug seal cap and drip-

Image(s) are representative of the product group and not necessarily the individual product.
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PYREX Square Glass Media Storage Bottles
with Screw Cap, 100 mL - 1 ea

Square Glass Media Bottles with
Cap<BR>Capacity (ml): 100<BR>Thread
Finish: GL32<BR>

PYREX Square Glass Media Storage Bottles
with Screw Cap, 100 mL - 1 ea

Square Glass Media Bottles with
Cap<BR>Capacity (ml): 100<BR>Thread
Finish: GL32<BR>

PYREX Square Glass Media Storage Bottles
with Screw Cap, 1L - 1ea

Square Glass Media Bottles with Cap Capacity
(ml): 1000 Thread Finish: GL45

PYREX Square Glass Media Storage Bottles
with Screw Cap, 1L - 1 ea

Square Glass Media Bottles with Cap Capacity
(ml): 1000 Thread Finish: GL45

PYREX Square Glass Media Storage Bottles
with Screw Cap, 250 mL - 1 ea

Square Glass Media Bottles with Cap Capacity
(ml): 250 Thread Finish: GL45

PYREX Square Glass Media Storage Bottles
with Screw Cap, 250 mL - 1 ea

Square Glass Media Bottles with Cap Capacity
(ml): 250 Thread Finish: GL45

Availability Manufacturer

Signin Corning

Corning

Corning

Corning

Corning

Corning

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

Mfg.
Part #

1396-
100

1396-
100

1396-1L

1396-1L

1396-
250

1396-
250

CS(10)

CS(10)

CS(10)

29-Apr-2024 17:54: PM PDT


https://www.spectrumrx.com/customer/account/login/referer/aHR0cHM6Ly93d3cuc3BlY3RydW1yeC5jb20vcGRmZGV0YWlscy9wZGYvaW5kZXgvcHJvZHVjdFNrdS83MjA1NDMv/

Order

29-Apr-2024 17:54: PM PDT PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE.

Catalog Availability Manufacturer pf?# NDC# Your Unit

PYREX Square Glass Media Storage Bottles
988- with Screw Cap, 500 mL - 1 ea 1396-
12688-EA | Square Glass Media Bottles with Cap Capacity 500
(ml): 500 Thread Finish: GL45
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